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2.3Limit Switches

LS-Titan Miniature DIN Switches

Dimensions
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Position Switches

LS-..., LSM-..., LSE-...

LS-..., LSM-..., LSE-...

LS(M)-.../P

LS(M)-.../S

Notes
� Tightening torque of cover screws: 0.8 Nm ±0.2 Nm.
� Only with LS (insulated version).
� Fixing screws 2 x M4 ≥30 

MA = 1.5 Nm
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(5.3)2.17

(55.0)

0.32
(8.2)

0.83
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0.08
(1.95)
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(11.7)

0.50
(12.7)

0.98
(25.0)

1.22
(31.0)

0.55
(14.0) 1.32
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M20
Thread

2.99
(76.0)

0.87
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0.17
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1.97
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 0.16
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�
�
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≥0.59 (15.0)

30°

0.46 (11.7)0.83
(21.0)

0.32
(8.2)

0.50
(12.7)30°

≥0.79 (20.0)

≥1.00 (25.4)

30° 0.10
(2.5)

1.04
(26.5)

0.35
(9.0)

0.50
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30°

≥0.79 (20.0)
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0.50
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2.3 Limit Switches

LS-Titan Miniature DIN Switches

Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Rotary Lever

LS(M)-.../RL

Roller Lever

LS(M)-.../L

Roller Lever, Large

LS(M)-.../LB � 

Roller Lever, Short

LS(M)-.../LS
 

Adjustable Roller Lever

LS(M)-.../RLA

Angled Roller Lever

LS(M)-.../XLA

Notes
� Tightening torque of cover screws: 0.8 Nm ±0.2 Nm.
� Setting range of 54.5 to 97.

30°

1.82
(46.2)
1.59

(40.5)

0.94
(23.9)

1.06
(27.0)

0.83
(21.0)

0.20
(5.0)

 ø0.55
(14.0)1.57

(40.0)

≥0.79
(20.0)

30° 65° 65°

0.51 (13.0)

0.13
(3.4)

1.35
(34.4)

0.50
(12.7)

0.20
(5.0)

1.22
(31.0)

30°≥0.79
(20.0)

2.06
(52.3)

0.80
(20.4) 0.22

(5.6)

0.50
(12.7)

1.63
(41.3)

ø0.87
(22.0)

30°≥0.79
(20.0)

≥1.54
(39.0)

1.44
(36.5)

ø0.51
(13.0)

30°≥0.79
(20.0)

≥1.17
(29.7)

1.18
(30.0)

0.50
(12.7) 0.20

(5.0)

2.14
(54.5)
1.83

(46.4)

0.39
(10.0)

1.27
(32.2)

ø0.71–1.57
(18.0–40.0)

30° 30°
65°65°

≥0.79
(20.0)

≥1.75
(44.5)

�

1.31
(33.2)

0.51
(13.0)

1.43
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30°

0.50
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≥0.79
(20.0) ≥0.31

(8.0)
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2.3Limit Switches

LS-Titan Miniature DIN Switches

Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Actuating Rod

LS(M)-.../RR LS(M)-.../OR

Notes
� LS.../RR ≤150

LS.../RRM ≤210
� Approach direction, vertical.
� Guide is done by customer, not included.
� Maximum push-through.

1.81
(46.0)
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≥0.24
(6.1)

�

�
�

CA05305004E.book  Page 23  Thursday, April 8, 2010  2:21 PM


